
Date-20-04-2024

School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Muskan muskan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG Himalaya 
Fellowship

Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG Himalaya 
Fellowship

Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SOB20I009
Strategy for Sustainable 
Business  Rajesh Tripathi rajesh.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) VI SOB30I001
Foreign Exchange Mgmt & Trade 
Finance

Navneet Rajoria navneet.rajoria@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Muskan muskan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG Himalaya 
Fellowship

Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

IV SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Industrial and 
Product Design)

VI SDOE3009O Toy design Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Industrial and 
Product Design)

VI SDOE3018O Tangible Interface Design Vikas Thapa vikas.thapa@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail 
Space Design)

IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Muskan muskan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail 
Space Design)

IV LSCM7014
Introduction to Supply Chain 
Management

Vikas Kumar vkumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail 
Space Design)

IV SOE20I003 Digital Systems Design Shiv  Saurabh shiv.saurabh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail 
Space Design)

VI SDOE3012O Creativity with Bamboo Rajan Iyer riyer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Game Design VI SCS20I007 Algorithm Design and Analysis Pankaj Badoni pbadoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi
shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Paurwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in 

Examination Window - 29th April - 15th May 2024

UPES

Office of Controller of Examination
Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOD /Supple - EVEN /Non Theory /APR /2023-24 /31                                                                                                                          

NON THEORY NOTICE- SOD
Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) April/May 2024

(Continuous Evaluation / Exploratory Courses)

All the students of SOD, who have applied for Supplementary examination (even semester) for Continuous Evaluation & Exploratory 

Courses are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  



School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Paurwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Paurwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Paurwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Paurwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG Himalaya 
Fellowship

Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG Himalaya 
Fellowship

Kanchan Bahukhandi kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV SOB20I009
Strategy for Sustainable 
Business  Rajesh Tripathi rajesh.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

IV SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

VI SOL20I007 Law for Start ups Udai Pratap Singh udaip.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SCS20I010 UI/UX Design Pankaj Badoni pbadoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SCS20I010 UI/UX Design Pankaj Badoni pbadoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SLSG0305P
Managing Relationships and 
Being Happy

Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi
shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi
shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi
shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

Controller of Examination


